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2 BD
3 DL
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5 EF
6 ED
7 FL
8 FA
9 FP
10 GG
11 HM
12 HB
13 BH
14 MA
15 KL
16 KM
17 KX
18 LA
19 LM
20 LL
21 MM
22 NE
23 MJ
24 PE
25 PR
26 BE
27 DO
28 RU
29 Sz
30 SR
31 SP
32 SB
33 SO
34 SW
35 SC
36 GS
37 SE
38 MS
39 TA
40 T™M
41 WT
42 WM
43 WE
44 WB
45 CW
46 WG
47 LW
48 ZA
49 71
50 z2S
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Berger Markus
Bogenreiter Daniela
Deinhofer Lucia
Dorninger Johannes
Ebner Franziska

Eder Ursula
Ehebruster P. Florian
Falkner Armin
Fehringer Philomena
GroBberger Gertraud
Hametner Walter
Helperstorfer Barbara
Hirtenlehner Beatrix
Kern P. Matth&us
K6 Lucia

Krenn Markus

Krenn Markus
Lausegger Isabella
Leutgeb Melanie
Lumesberger-Lois| Franz
Mayerhofer Martin
Neugschwentner Walter
Pairleitner Julia
Pilsinger Abt Petrus
Pristner Regina

Resch P. Benedikt
Riegler P. Dominik
Rumpl Helga
Schmutzer Gertrude
Schmutzer Regina
Schmutzer Stephan
Schoérghuber Barbara
Sonnenschein Elisabeth
Sponseiler Werner
Stangl Christina
Steineck Gerda
Steininger Manuela
Stockler Michaela
Tanzer Harald
Tempelmayr Margit
Wagner Thomas
Weis Mathias

Weiss Manuela
WeiBenbacher Barbara
Weissengruber-Majer Carola
Wieser Gerhard
Wieser Lisa

Zach Elisabeth
Zehetner Ingeborg
Zeidlhofer Silke

Funktion Facher
Direktor Profe INF
Professorin  TET

KV, Professori kath. Rel
Professor PH, BSPK, NAWI
Professorin M, GW

KV, Professori GSK, GWK
KV, Professor kath. Rel, ME
Professor BE, TET
Professorin L, G

KV, Professori ME, E
Professor PH, M
Professorin  BSPM, PH
KV, Professori M, E

KV, Professor kath. Rel
Professorin D, SP

KV, BB, Prof. E, GWK

KV, Professor BSPK, GSK
Professorin D, E

KV, Professori D, GSK

Professor CH, BIU, NAWI
Professor INF
Professor G, L

KV, Professori E, GWK
Schulerhalter kath. Rel

Professorin M, |

Professor L, GSK, kath. Rel
Professor kath. Rel
Professorin  BE, TET

KV, Professori D
Professorin  F, BSPM
KV, Professor D,GWK

Professorin  PuP
Professorin  F, DIG, INF
Professor PH, BSPK

KV, Professori BSPM, BIU
Professorin  BIU, GWK
Admin., Prof. PH, BSPM
KV, Professori M, PH

KV, Professor D, GSK, GWK
Professorin  ME

KV, Professor L, M
Professor BIU
Professorin D, F, ME

KV, Professori E, GSK

Professorin  BIU
Professor D, F, EPWA, MS
Professorin D, ME

KV, Professori E, PuP
Professorin  BE, TET
Professorin M, L
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